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 0.04 495,429,300COUNTY OF WAUKESHA LEVY  1,015,757.73 395  3 1,015,757.69 2.0502576

 495,429,300  53,741.00COUNTY OF WAUKESHA AIDS  3

 0.00 495,429,300WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE LEVY  177,161.65 395  4 177,161.65 0.3575922

 495,429,300  398,947.00WAUKESHA TECH COLLEGE AIDS  4

-0.06 495,429,300VILLAGE OF CHENEQUA LEVY  1,966,766.94 395  2 1,966,767.00 3.9698237

 495,429,300  227,108.00VILLAGE OF CHENEQUA AIDS  2

 0.00 158,967,600SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 LEVY  918,432.00 102  6 918,432.00 5.7774792

 158,967,600  135,467.00SWALLOW SCHOOL 3510 AIDS  6

 158,967,600LOTTERY CREDIT   3510 LOTTERY  6 5.82-5.8189090

 158,769,200FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3510 FDCR  6 5.82-5.8189090

 0.01 27,545,100NORTH LAKE ELEM  3514 LEVY  147,605.62 27  6 147,605.61 5.3586885

 27,545,100  40,851.00NORTH LAKE ELEM  3514 AIDS  6

 27,545,100LOTTERY CREDIT   3514 LOTTERY  6 5.40-5.3971160

 27,533,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3514 FDCR  6 5.40-5.3971160

-0.01 145,817,200STONE BANK ELEM  3542 LEVY  664,978.12 144  6 664,978.13 4.5603545

 145,817,200  77,231.00STONE BANK ELEM  3542 AIDS  6

 145,817,200LOTTERY CREDIT   3542 LOTTERY  6 4.59-4.5930570

 145,816,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3542 FDCR  6 4.59-4.5930570

 0.03 163,099,400LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 LEVY  583,677.70 122  6 583,677.67 3.5786623

 163,099,400  71,270.00LAKE COUNTRY SCH 3862 AIDS  6

 163,099,400LOTTERY CREDIT   3862 LOTTERY  6 3.60-3.6043250

 163,099,400FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 3862 FDCR  6 3.60-3.6043250

-0.02 495,429,300ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 LEVY  1,415,705.98 395  5 1,415,706.00 2.8575339

 495,429,300  542,297.00ARROWHEAD U H S  2450 AIDS  5

 0.10 495,429,300SCHOOL TAX CREDIT SCHOOL CREDIT  755,177.82 395  2 755,177.72-1.5242896

 495,429,300LOTTERY CREDIT   2450 LOTTERY  5 2.88-2.8780260

 495,200,300FIRST DOLLAR CREDIT - 2450 FDCR  5 2.88-2.8780260

-0.05 158,967,600School Referendum 4693 LEVY(INFO)  55,892.95 98  6 55,893.00 2039 0.3515999


